Waste Strategy: Implementation Plan 2010 - 2025

APPENDIX Dd

Key Dates

2010/11 2011/12

2012/13

2013/14

2014/15

2015/16

2016/17

2019/20

2024/25

TARGETS

Recycling

Composting

Total Target (Recycling/Composting)

52%

58%

64%

70%

Food Waste

12%

14%

16%

16%

Landfill Allowance

28909 25238

21567

20649

19731

18814

17896

15143

5000

Maximum Energy from Waste

42%

36%

30%

MEASURES AND DEVELOPMENTS

Landfill

Cilgwyn

Leachate/Capping

Cap

pindl

Llwyn Isaf

Develop Cells/Capping

Closure/Capping

Ffridd Rasus

Develop

Cells/Capping

Consider Closure

Transfer Stations

JAlternative Technology

Project GwyriAD

Operational

Regional Residual Waste Treatment Project

Operational

Other

Review Commercial Waste

Additional Recycling Centres

Alterations to Caergylchu MRF

Southern Gwynedd MRF

\Weekly Collection of Food Waste

Collection of Further Recyclates

Reduction of Residual Receptacle

Review Community Sites

Review Garden Waste Collection

Changes to Collection Rounds

Review Composition of Waste

Raising Awareness and Enforcement Campaigns

Gwyn Morris Jones - November 2009
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