APPENDIX Dd

Waste Strategy: Implementation Plan 2010 - 2025

Key Dates	2	2010/11			2011/12			2012/13			2013/14			2014/15			2015/16			2016/17			2019/20			2024/25			
																							i						
TARGETS																													
Recycling																													
Composting																													
Total Target (Recycling/Composting)							52%									58							64%			70			
Food Waste								12%									14%						16%			16%			
Landfill Allowance	28	28909			25238			21567			20649			19731			18814			17896			15143				5000		
Maximum Energy from Waste		lacksquare														42	42%						36%			30	30%		
MEASURES AND DEVELOPMENTS							П						t									十		T			$\overline{\mathbb{T}}$		
<u>Landfill</u>																													
Cilgwyn		Le	achat	e/Ca	apping	7																						Сар	ping
Llwyn Isaf		Develop Cells/Capping Closure/Capping																											
Ffridd Rasus		Develop Cells/Capping															C	onsic	osure	,									
Transfer Stations																													
Alternative Technology																													
Project GwyriAD																	Ope	ratio	nal										
Regional Residual Waste Treatment Project																					Operation			al					
<u>Other</u>																													
Review Commercial Waste																													
Additional Recycling Centres																													
Alterations to Caergylchu MRF																													
Southern Gwynedd MRF																													
Weekly Collection of Food Waste																													
Collection of Further Recyclates																													
Reduction of Residual Receptacle																													
Review Community Sites																													
Review Garden Waste Collection					П																		П	T	T		T		
Changes to Collection Rounds																													
Review Composition of Waste											T			П															
Raising Awareness and Enforcement Campaigns																													

Gwyn Morris Jones - November 2009 Ad0144b